147
259
371
437
761
903
32,7,02E
32,7,02E
33,7,01E
33,7,02E
33,7,02E
33,7,02E
33,7,02E
34,7,01E
291
325
370
431
517
519
549
582
607
629
787
25,7,01E
29,7,02E
29,7,02E
30,7,01E
30,7,02E
31,7,02E
32,7,01E
34,7,01E
34,7,01E
36,7,01E
36,7,01E
544
556
642
22,7,01E
23,7,01E
24,7,01E
27,7,01E
27,7,01E
170
217
282
521
664
19,7,01E
20,7,01E

BLOOM TSP

19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
218T
21ST
21ST
218T
21ST
21ST
218T
218T
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND

87970
11870
298500
109880
235970
240540
35510
89620
16240
3830
24480
450
9950
33270
59800
218870
61830
306750
342930
24140
80670
62980
472070
325740
116340
48380
75920
85220
30670
29680
26430
51120
18370
54820
65480
60020
318800
318800
54070
29550
102240
96280
59340
27410
189740
271680
37500
2340
57110
174430
53670



21,7,01E
21,7,01E
21,7,01E
22,7,01E
208
357
423
436
454
455
492
669
745
10,7,01E
10,7,01E
11,7,01E
11,7,01E
15,7,01E
16,7,01E
16,7,02E
17,7,01E
17,7,02E
18,7,01E
18,7,02E
8,7,01E
9,7,01E
9,7,01E
9,7,01E
9,7,01E
9,7,02E
173
354
473
752
1,7,01E
10,7,01E
10,7,01E
11,7,01E
11,7,01E
4,7,01E
4,7,01E
4,7,01E
5,7,01E
5,7,02E
5,7,02E
6,7,01E
6,7,02E
6,7,02E
6,7,02E
7,7,01E
8,7,01E
8,7,02E
8,7,02E

22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH

33730
66730
65420
127160
31080
7380
24180
202430
212490
135060
214180
237720
161530
76660
13160
68200
57190
22550
13730
120
42680
7200
19990
84460
111530
20430
20240
860
8900
70
41760
55010
225900
11490
17600
17680
40940
5100
63310
15470
4950
8850
125230
280
370
59270
14400
5910
30080
33800
117690
9820
1250



9,7,01E
448
540
598
636
668
2,7,01E
3,7,01E
4,7,01E
5,7,01E
5,7,02E
5,7,02E
6,7,01E
6,7,02E
1947
1958
1983
1984
1986
2024
2175
2237
2246
2309
2345
2450
17,7,01E
20,7,01E
29,7,01E
29,7,01E
29,7,01E
30,7,01E
30,7,01E
1972
2258
16,7,01E
16,7,01E
17,7,01E
20,7,01E
21,7,01E
28,7,01E
28,7,01E
29,7,01E
32,7,01E
33,7,01E
9,7,01E
9,7,01E
8,7,02E
15,7,01E
16,7,01E
21,7,01E
22,7,01E
27,7,01E

24TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
COUNTY 376
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL

52700
64540
144680
60930
39230
349540
59030
18180
19600
62150
42870
53590
86840
53900
125330
118650
9480
73960
73960
172060
27220
33110
104750
63860
62330
55110
22670
98070
46500
25240
58630
73990
61430
52890
54730
9020
51890
27150
32670
31750
28620
34720
23990
16990
8460
44760
35620
27490
130270
47750
51480
61480
31000



28,7,01E
3,7,01E
3,7,01E
33,7,01E
4,7,01E
2219
2252
11,7,01E
14,7,01E
2,7,01E
22,7,01E
23,7,01E
23,7,01E
27,7,01E
3,7,01E
3,7,01E
35,7,01E
1901
1920
1940
2027
2169
2170
2200
2236
2283
2347
2413
1,7,01E
11,7,01E
13,7,01E
14,7,01E
24,7,01E
25,7,01E
26,7,01E
2219
2277
2366
1,7,01E
18,7,02E
19,7,02E
25,7,01E
30,7,02E
30,7,02E
31,7,02E
36,7,01E
2053
2145
2148
2148
2171
2224
2243

DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
DEER TRAIL
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY

120170
15860
11580
13670
26780

144500

153900

8760
94780
43150
31810
55340
32510
58330
39710
13880
33750

117250
60910

366310
46530

154440
47100
59720
86440
91600

184040
88100
46840

2250
58730
69800
22360
30240
27420

174220
40360

164520
17660
65450
70340
61320
34250
65710
30570
21770

205620

350740

208900
26660
62950

265580

153120



2253
2272
2272
2308
2447
17,7,02E
17,7,02E
18,7,02E
18,7,02E
20,7,02E
29,7,02E
31,7,02E
32,7,02E
32,7,02E
5,7,02E
5,7,02E
5,7,02E
6,7,02E
7,7,02E
7,7,02E
7,7,02E
8,7,02E
1920
1933
1977
28,7,02E
28,7,02E
29,7,02E
32,7,02E
32,7,02E
33,7,02E
33,7,02E
18,7,01E
18,7,01E
30,7,01E
31,7,01E
7,7,01E

HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

98120
3200
324700
34210
68750
79320
18900
40100
83730
36610
54950
33600
65490
35790
6190
29480
12710
7460
1680
46070
37550
43630
36980
298500
171780
31780
82140
4650
15600
2900
37210
65760
17070
16880
30830
23730
51210



	Output (2)



